

	Vol. 22 Page 1276	<b>0</b>
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.	
6128	Filed for record at request of: TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS. CO	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INS. CO on this 15th day of OCTOBER A. D., 19 75 at 10;49 Clock M. and dul	
Mrs. Patricia K. Lee	recorded in Vol. M 75 DEEDS of DEEDS	
ADDRESS 2461 Moreno Drive	WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk	And the second
Los Angeles, California	- Fee \$ 300 By Haul Dragel	
NAME	Documentary transfer tax s	
ADDRESS SAME AS ABOVE	Computed on full value of property conveyed, or Computed on full value less liens and encumbrances remaining thereon at time of sale.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature of declarant or agent determining tax - firm name Unincorporated area City of	
38-9697 GR	ANT DEED	Line and the second second
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt	t of which is hereby acknowledged.	
GUS H. HARDIN, a widower		The T
8	, A MARRIED WOMAN	
the following described real property in the		the second second
	ate of KNHKXKMXX OREGON	
LOT 19 IN BLOCK 101 OF KLAMATH	FALLS FOREST ECTATES, MANUAL	
66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 4, KLAMATH CO		
<ul> <li>Solar Andreas States and Antonio S Antonio States and Antonio State Antonio States and Antonio States and Antonio</li></ul>		No.
The true and actual consideration for		
The true and actual consideration for	this transfer is \$2,000.00	
DatedSEPTEMBER 24, 1975	Jun 21. Hands it	
	GUS H. HARDIN	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS Angeles SS.		
On Sept. 26, 1975 , before me, t	he	A foundated and the second
undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personal appeared <u>Gus H. Ha rdin</u>	lly	
	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP	and service the second service pro-
to be the person whose name 18 subscribed to the		
within instrument and acknowledged that he executed the same.	Me OFFICIAL SEAL ALMA P. LEHMAN NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	
WITNESS by hand and official seal.	My comm. expires MAR 16, 1970	
Signolure A With Man for said State.	1712 W. Jefferson Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 50018	
Title Order No	Escrow No	FILLING
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE		
		1
		A CONCILCULATION OF THE CONCERNMENT OF THE CONCERNMENT

LA WARDEL AND THE REAL

~

140 20 4